



7107

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		896246T02	INTAKE ASSEMBLY, Upper	1		
2	25	834985 1	GROMMET	2		
3	35	896247	FILTER	1		
4	25	20116	GROMMET, Fuel Vent Hose	1		
5	10	897703	SCREW	3		
6	23	826618	BUSHING	2		
7	10	40011129	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	2		
8	12	65567	WASHER, (.265 x .750 x .048)	2		
9		893307A01	TUBE OUTLET ASSEMBLY	1		
10	32	893389	HOSE, (65 Inside Diameter)	1		
11	32	893390	HOSE, (60 Inside Diameter)	1		
12	54	893342	CLAMP	2		
13		893391	HOSE SLEEVE	1		
14	54	893342	CLAMP	2		
15	19	807992 3	COVER, Hose Clamp End	2		
16		898022	DIPSTICK, Oil	1		
17	10	885525 30	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	1		
18	25	813644002	GROMMET	1		
19	23	898445	BUSHING	1		
20		892949T02	THROTTLE CONTROL ASSEMBL'	1		
21		892950T02	ISOLATOR	1		
22	54	815504244	CLAMP, Worm Gear	1		
23	10	885525 50	SCREW, (M6 x 50)	4		
24		884353	BRACKET	2		
25	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	AR		
26		892383T51	INTAKE ASSEMBLY, Lower	1		
27	25	834985 1	GROMMET	1		
28	23	856954	BUSHING	1		
29	54	888988026	CLAMP	1		
30	54	888988027	CLAMP	1		
31		896245001	DUCT INLET	1		
32		896244	COUPLER	1		
33		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Resona	1		
34	24	896532	SPRING	1		
35	54	889691	CLAMP, Oetiker	1		
36		884408A07	CONTROL VALVE KIT, Electric Bo	1		
37		887939007	PLATE, Boost Valve Mounting	1		
38	25	892079	O-RING	1		
39	10	885525 20	SCREW, (M6 x 20)	4		
40	23	850234 1	BUSHING	2		
41	25	822155	GROMMET	2		